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AGENDA ITEM .29 May 5. 1998
Consider approving a line item transfer for Constable, Precinct #1:
from: 100-551-3311

100-551-4999
100-551-4548
100-551-5711to:

Uniforms
Miscellaneous
Radio Repairs
Equipment

$1,500.00
1,000.00

500.00
3,000.00

from:
Consider approving a line item transfer for Constable, Precinct #4:

to:

100-554-5750
100-554-3522
100-554-4999
100-554-4211
100-554-4541
100-554-3100

Office Furn, & Equipment
Batteries, Tires, Tubes
Miscellaneous
Telephone
Vehicle Repair & Main
Office Supplies

Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Commissioner Hays
Motion: To approve a line item transfer
from: 100-551-3311 Uniforms

100-551-4999 Miscellaneous
100-551-4548 Radio Repairs

to: 100-551-5711 Equipment
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

.

for Constable,
$1,500.00
1,000,00

500.00
3,000.00

< Clerk copy here >

$500.00
500,00
300,00
500.00
500,00
300.00

Precinct #1:

:145


